CATÁLOGO
CONSTRUCCIÓN
CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE DE CONSTRUCTION
V.5
V.5
CATÁLOGO CONSTRUCCIÓN
CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE

13
PLOTS FIJOS
Fixed pedestals / Plots fixes
PLOTS REGULABLES
Adjustable pedestals / Plots regables
Modelo
Model / Modèle
Código
Code
Medidas
Sizes/ Mesures
Uds. caja
Units pack / Unités pack
Cajas palet
Packs pallet
TBF-14 914829 14 mm - 0,55in 260 27
TBF-16 914836 16 mm - 0,63in (tamaño pestaña) 150 27
TBF-20 914843 20 mm - 0,79in 180 27
TBF-30 914850 30 mm - 1,18in 120 27
Medidas baldosa cm
Tile sizes / Mesures de carreaux
Nº plots/m2
Nº pedestals/m2

Modelo
Model / Modèle
Código
Code
Medidas
Sizes/ Mesures
Uds. caja
Units pack / Unités pack
Cajas palet
Packs pallet
TBR-1825 914607 18-25 mm 132 25
TBR-2840 914614 28-40 mm 90 25
TBR-3651 914621 36-51 mm 60 25
TBR-5282 914638 52-82 mm 48 25
TBR-83134 914645 83-134 mm 24 25
TBR-133225 914652 133-225 mm 24 25
Modelo
Model / Modèle
Código
Code
Medidas
Sizes/ Mesures
Nº adaptadores
Adapters units / Nombre
d’adaptateurs
Uds. caja
Units pack / Unités
pack
Montaje
Assembly / Assemblage
Packing
TBR-189293 914904 189-293 mm TB-CL 1 24 TBR-83134 x 1 TB-CL 1 x 914645 - 1 x 914669
TBR-260365 914911 260-365 mm TB-CL 1 24 TBR-133225 x 1 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 1 x 914669
TBR-364507 914928 364-507 mm TB-CL 2 24 TBR-133225 x 2 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 2 x 914669
TBR-471651 914935 471-651 mm TB-CL 3 24 TBR-133225 x 3 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 3 x 914669
TBR-576795 914942 576-795 mm TB-CL 4 24 TBR-133225 x 4 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 4 x 914669
TBR-682939 914959 682-939 mm TB-CL 5 24 TBR-133225 x 5 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 5 x 914669
TBR-7861083 914966 786-1083 mm TB-CL 6 24 TBR-133225 x 6 TB-CL 1 x 914652 - 6 x 914669
PLOTS REGULABLES
Adjustable pedestals / Plots regables
TBR-189293
914904